TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 214.884.1150 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com REV 03/20/2020
Series HOTCD
LED Spill Ring Close-to-Ceiling
This stylish HOTCD Series LED ceiling fixture is offered in satin

•	 120V to 277V, 50/60Hz
•	 Operating Temperature -40° to
50°C
•	 ENERGY STAR® Qualified
•	 5 year warranty
REV 03/20/2020
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 214.884.1150 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#: Series HOTCD
LED Spill Ring Close-to-Ceiling
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LEDs and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
ORDER INFORMATION
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
HOTCD10L18W1300LD120SN30K 9.8”D x 4.2”H / Matte White Lens / 18W, 1300L / TRIAC Dimming / 3000K / Satin Nickel
HOTCD12L17W1200LD120SN30K 11.8”D x 4.2”H / Matte White Lens / 17W, 1200L / TRIAC Dimming / 3000K / Satin Nickel
HOTCD12L18W1400LMVSNMCT 11.75”D x 4.2”H / Matte White Lens / 18W, 1400L / 120-277V / Available in 3000K, 3500K or 4000K / Non Dim
HOTCD14L24W2250LMVSNMCT 14.5”D x 4.75”H / Matte White Lens / 24W, 2260L / 120-277V / Available in 3000K, 3500K or 4000K / Non Dim
HOTCD16L30W2600LMVSNMCT 16”D x 5”H / Matte White Lens / 30W, 2600L / 120-277V / Available in 3000K, 3500K or 4000K / Non Dim
HOTCD18L33W3300LMVSNMCT 17.75”D x 5”H / Matte White Lens / 35W, 3300L / 120-277V / Available in 3000K, 3500K or 4000K / Non Dim
Additional Options
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
HOTSFDSTEMKITSN Three Stem Kit for converting Flush to Semi-Flush. Finish: Satin Nickel
Change 30K to 40K for 4000K color temperature. Consult factory for sensor and dimming options